| www.electrof lame.co.za  (+27) 11 805 5955
Design | Manufacture | Supply
(PTY) LTD
Neptune LED Floodlight / Bulkhead
Application
The Neptune l ight is a compact LED f loodl ight  or bulkhead used for general  l ighting in internal
or external  areas.  The product is avai lable  as a standard IP rated or certi f ied Ex n and Ex t for
use in Zone 2, 21/22 hazardous areas.

• PFC > 0.96
Weight
Order Information
• 6.5 Kg
Standard Part Number
• 50W AMNEP-050-S63
• 80W AMNEP-080-S63
• 108W AMNEP-100-S63
Ex n, Ex t Part Number
• 50W AMNEP-050-63
• 80W AMNEP-080-63
• 108W AMNEP-100-63
Technical Data
| www.electrof lame.co.za  (+27) 11 805 5955
Application, Beam Spreads and Identification Markings